
Lugar: LA PALMA

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB PTO CAT CATEGORÍA T_FINAL MEDIA KM

1 1 CARLOS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ BRITO C.D. HILERA 1 ELITE 3:04:28 21.59

2 2 ARLEY LUQUE AFONSO BAYANA 1 MASTER 30 3:15:16 20.40

3 9 RICARDO RODRIGUEZ DE LA SIERRA TRUJILLODESCENDIN 1 MASTER 40 3:27:04 19.24

4 4 FRANCISCO JOSE MARTIN PEREZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM 2 ELITE 3:28:57 19.06

5 5 BORJA MARTIN ORTEGA C.D. MOUNTAINRIDE 2 MASTER 30 3:29:51 18.98

6 7 LEANDRO HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO C.D. PALIBA 1 MASTER 50 3:34:07 18.60

7 8 ADRIAN CONCEPCION GONZALEZ C.D. HILERA 3 ELITE 3:37:11 18.34

8 20 ANTONIO MIGUEL GONZALEZ PEREZ CHINDIA 2 MASTER 40 3:38:48 18.20

9 89 MIGUEL RAMON GONZALEZ CABRERA C.D.C. AYOSA 3 MASTER 40 3:44:36 17.73

10 104 RICARDO MIGUEL HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM 4 MASTER 40 3:47:02 17.54

11 58 JORGE MIGUEL BETANCOR JERONIMO C.D. PAJERO TEAM 3 MASTER 30 3:47:02 17.54

12 45 HECTOR HERNANDEZ MEDINA C.D. BIAMON 4 MASTER 30 3:50:37 17.27

13 67 JOSE PABLO PEREZ GONZALEZ CHINDIA 2 MASTER 50 3:50:39 17.27

14 14 ADRIAN DE CONCEPCION ALONSO C.D. PAJERO TEAM 5 MASTER 40 3:51:10 17.23

15 38 FRANCISCO JAVIER PEREZ AGUIAR C.D. TELLOLIN 5 MASTER 30 3:51:10 17.23

16 32 DIEGO PEREZ BAYANA 6 MASTER 40 3:53:10 17.08

17 96 OSCAR SANTANA CABALLERO SAUCILLO 6 MASTER 30 3:54:54 16.96

18 17 ALEJANDRO MARTIN RODRIGUEZ CONDESAS 4 ELITE 3:55:27 16.91

19 113 VICTOR MANUEL HERNANDEZ NUÑEZ C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 1 SUB 23 3:55:27 16.91

20 39 FRANCISCO JAVIER PESTANA HERNANDEZ 3 MASTER 50 3:58:47 16.68

21 46 HUGO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ 7 MASTER 40 3:59:00 16.66

22 102 RAYCO HERNANDEZ REGALADO C.D.C. AYOSA 8 MASTER 40 3:59:21 16.64

23 75 LEANDRO FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ C.D. BIAMON 5 ELITE 4:01:52 16.47
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24 49 IVAN TEJERA PEREZ C.D.C. AYOSA 9 MASTER 40 4:02:31 16.42

25 37 FRANCISCO JAVIER FALCON GUERRA COFETE 4 MASTER 50 4:04:57 16.26

26 66 JOSE MIGUEL ALMEIDA MARRERO 10 MASTER 40 4:05:29 16.22

27 19 ANGEL LUIS GONZALEZ PEREZ C.D. PALIBA 5 MASTER 50 4:07:42 16.08

28 101 RAIMUNDO CASTRO ALONSO C.D. OROBIKE 2019 11 MASTER 40 4:08:16 16.04

29 59 JOSE ADEXE HERNANDEZ MARTIN IDUNA 7 MASTER 30 4:08:46 16.01

30 28 DAVID ALVAREZ FELICIANO 12 MASTER 40 4:09:38 15.95

31 72 JUAN JOSE GONZALEZ LOPEZ C.D. PALO A LAMUA 6 MASTER 50 4:12:02 15.80

32 23 C. ADOLFO MORALES REYES C.D.C. AYOSA 13 MASTER 40 4:12:42 15.76

33 92 NIGEL FELIX LORENZO O'FLAHERTY C.D. PALIBA 14 MASTER 40 4:13:30 15.71

34 60 JOSE ADRIAN HERNANDEZ ROCHA BAYANA 7 MASTER 50 4:13:47 15.69

35 95 OSCAR MARTIN RODRIGUEZ BAYANA 8 MASTER 30 4:13:47 15.69

36 84 MARLON CAMACHO CHECA 9 MASTER 30 4:14:36 15.64

37 111 TECORICE HERNANDEZ REGALADO C.D.C. AYOSA 15 MASTER 40 4:17:07 15.49

38 13 ADOLFO LOZANO GUEDES 10 MASTER 30 4:18:57 15.38

39 63 JOSE GABRIEL GONZALEZ MARTIN C.D.C. AYOSA 11 MASTER 30 4:19:18 15.36

40 107 ROBERTO YANES ALAMO C.D. BIAMON 16 MASTER 40 4:20:25 15.29

41 57 JORGE MANUEL TORRES DE GANZO C.D. HACHAGRANDE TRIYAIZA 17 MASTER 40 4:23:11 15.13

42 33 DOMINGO CANO AYALA C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 8 MASTER 50 4:24:03 15.08

43 82 MARCO PADRON DIAZ C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 12 MASTER 30 4:24:03 15.08

44 10 DIEGO LOPEZ PAEZ HILERA 6 ELITE 4:24:08 15.08

45 86 MICHAEL MAXIMILIAN PUNZER CHINDIA 13 MASTER 30 4:24:30 15.06

46 91 NICOLAS KHOURY HERNANDEZ CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 9 MASTER 50 4:24:56 15.03

47 26 CARLOS JOVANI AFONSO BARRETO 18 MASTER 40 4:26:55 14.92

48 105 RICHARD JONAY PEREZ VEREECKEN CHINDIA 14 MASTER 30 4:27:36 14.88

49 109 RUIMAN GARCIA RODRIGUEZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM 19 MASTER 40 4:29:09 14.80

50 88 MIGUEL ANGEL VALENCIA SUAREZ CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 10 MASTER 50 4:30:45 14.71

51 85 MAXIMILIANO DARIO ALBORNOZ ARMUA 15 MASTER 30 4:32:22 14.62

52 55 JOEL ROMAN RODRIGUEZ MORALES CHINDIA 7 ELITE 4:36:55 14.38

53 93 ORLANDO REYES PADRON ARISTA, C.D 11 MASTER 50 4:37:38 14.34

54 70 JUAN CARLOS LORENZO BRITO C.D. PAJERO TEAM 16 MASTER 30 4:39:42 14.24

55 56 JORGE DANIEL TRUJILLO MURCIA C.D. BIAMON 17 MASTER 30 4:40:05 14.22

56 31 DAVID JONATAN RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ C.D.C. AYOSA 20 MASTER 40 4:40:05 14.22

57 65 JOSE GREGORIO DE PAZ DE LA CRUZ 21 MASTER 40 4:40:05 14.22



58 15 ALBERTO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ BAYANA 18 MASTER 30 4:40:22 14.21

59 41 GIOVANNI SAN BLAS HERNANDEZ C.D. TIJA BIKE 8 ELITE 4:41:20 14.16

60 48 INMA FALCON HERNANDEZ SAUCILLO 1 MASTER 40 FEM 4:43:53 14.03

61 30 DAVID SANTANA LORENZO D-ROUTE BIKE 19 MASTER 30 4:43:58 14.02

62 110 RUYMAN ARTILES SANTANA D-ROUTE BIKE 20 MASTER 30 4:46:55 13.88

63 50 JAIME ALEXIS GONZALEZ CABRERA ARUBIKE CLUB CICLISTA 12 MASTER 50 4:47:25 13.86

64 47 HUMBERTO RODRIGUEZ TORREZ 22 MASTER 40 4:47:36 13.85

65 54 JESUS GUERRA OJEDA SAUCILLO 23 MASTER 40 4:50:41 13.70

66 36 FRANCISCO VEGA MARCOS C.C. TAMADABA BIKER AGAETE 13 MASTER 50 4:51:16 13.67

67 43 GUSTAVO FALCON ARMAS C.D. PALO A LAMUA 24 MASTER 40 4:51:17 13.67

68 78 LUZ MARINA MUNGUIA RODRIGUEZ EL NORTE ES NUESTRO C.D 2 MASTER 40 FEM 4:51:33 13.66

69 94 ORLANDO SANTANA GARCIA C.D. PALO A LAMUA 25 MASTER 40 4:52:50 13.60

70 98 PEDRO RODRIGUEZ BRITO 14 MASTER 50 4:52:51 13.60

71 61 JOSE ALBERTO PEREZ CEBALLOS C.D.C. AYOSA 21 MASTER 30 4:55:43 13.47

72 69 JULIO CABRERA 26 MASTER 40 4:58:28 13.34

73 6 DAVID LORENZO PEREZ HERNANDEZ 27 MASTER 40 4:58:47 13.33

74 99 PEDRO AGUSTIN MEDINA MEDINA 15 MASTER 50 5:01:56 13.19

75 71 JUAN JESUS PERDOMO UMPIERREZ COFETE 28 MASTER 40 5:05:31 13.04

76 74 JUAN MIGUEL MONTESDEOCA DEL PINO CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 29 MASTER 40 5:05:34 13.03

77 29 DAVID PEREZ BERMUDEZ C.C. TAMADABA BIKER AGAETE 30 MASTER 40 5:06:37 12.99

78 87 MIGUEL ANGEL ROMERO HERNANDEZ C.C. TEGALA 16 MASTER 50 5:07:26 12.95

79 25 CARLOS DAVID ALONSO C.D. BALLESTER 31 MASTER 40 5:07:28 12.95

80 103 RICARDO SANTANA MARTEL C.D. ALPE BIKE 9 ELITE 5:08:48 12.90

81 11 LENA KRISTINA BERNDTSSON C.C.FULA BIKE 1 MASTER 50 FEM 5:13:23 12.71

82 44 HECTOR HERNANDEZ LORENZO 22 MASTER 30 5:20:45 12.42

83 77 LUISA ALEMAN ARTILES AGUIBIKE,C.C. 1 MASTER 30 FEM 5:21:08 12.40

84 106 ROBERTO VALENCIA PEREZ CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 17 MASTER 50 5:23:04 12.33

85 108 ROMAN JESUS DIAZ GIL CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 18 MASTER 50 5:23:05 12.33

86 12 ACORAN RODRIGUEZ BERGA C.D. BIAMON 23 MASTER 30 5:25:52 12.22

87 100 PILI FEBLES CARBALLO C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 2 MASTER 50 FEM 5:26:23 12.20

88 97 OSCAR LUIS FELIPE CRUZ 19 MASTER 50 5:37:17 11.81

89 27 CARMELO GARCIA GARCIA BRIEL BIKE 20 MASTER 50 5:42:32 11.63

90 80 MANUEL PITA BERMUDEZ 32 MASTER 40 5:47:37 11.46

91 53 JAVIER MARTIN ABRANTE 33 MASTER 40 5:55:44 11.20



92 16 ALBERTO ALEJANDRO GUERRA GARCIA BRIEL BIKE 21 MASTER 50 5:56:07 11.18

93 73 JUAN MANUEL MARTIN LOPEZ C.C. TAMADABA BIKER AGAETE 22 MASTER 50 5:59:24 11.08

94 21 ANTONIO MATEO RODRIGUEZ C.C. TAMADABA BIKER AGAETE 23 MASTER 50 5:59:29 11.08

95 22 ARNALDO CASAS LABARGA 24 MASTER 30 6:11:40 10.72

96 40 FRANCISCO MANUEL CANDELAS GONZALEZ 34 MASTER 40 6:19:51 10.48

97 90 MOISES INFANTE PADRON 35 MASTER 40 6:19:52 10.48

98 34 ELIEZER BOLAÑOS SANTIAGO 25 MASTER 30 6:19:52 10.48

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 113 VICTOR MANUEL HERNANDEZ NUÑEZ C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 1 SUB 23 3:55:27 16.91

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 1 CARLOS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ BRITO C.D. HILERA 1 ELITE 3:04:28 21.59

2 4 FRANCISCO JOSE MARTIN PEREZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM 2 ELITE 3:28:57 19.06

3 8 ADRIAN CONCEPCION GONZALEZ C.D. HILERA 3 ELITE 3:37:11 18.34

4 17 ALEJANDRO MARTIN RODRIGUEZ CONDESAS 4 ELITE 3:55:27 16.91

5 75 LEANDRO FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ C.D. BIAMON 5 ELITE 4:01:52 16.47

6 10 DIEGO LOPEZ PAEZ HILERA 6 ELITE 4:24:08 15.08

7 55 JOEL ROMAN RODRIGUEZ MORALES CHINDIA 7 ELITE 4:36:55 14.38

8 41 GIOVANNI SAN BLAS HERNANDEZ C.D. TIJA BIKE 8 ELITE 4:41:20 14.16

9 103 RICARDO SANTANA MARTEL C.D. ALPE BIKE 9 ELITE 5:08:48 12.90

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 2 ARLEY LUQUE AFONSO BAYANA 1 MASTER 30 3:15:16 20.40

2 5 BORJA MARTIN ORTEGA C.D. MOUNTAINRIDE 2 MASTER 30 3:29:51 18.98

3 58 JORGE MIGUEL BETANCOR JERONIMO C.D. PAJERO TEAM 3 MASTER 30 3:47:02 17.54

4 45 HECTOR HERNANDEZ MEDINA C.D. BIAMON 4 MASTER 30 3:50:37 17.27

5 38 FRANCISCO JAVIER PEREZ AGUIAR C.D. TELLOLIN 5 MASTER 30 3:51:10 17.23

6 96 OSCAR SANTANA CABALLERO SAUCILLO 6 MASTER 30 3:54:54 16.96

7 59 JOSE ADEXE HERNANDEZ MARTIN IDUNA 7 MASTER 30 4:08:46 16.01

                                                    CLASIFICACIÓN CATEGORÍAS

SUB 23

ELITE

MASTER 30



8 95 OSCAR MARTIN RODRIGUEZ BAYANA 8 MASTER 30 4:13:47 15.69

9 84 MARLON CAMACHO CHECA 9 MASTER 30 4:14:36 15.64

10 13 ADOLFO LOZANO GUEDES 10 MASTER 30 4:18:57 15.38

11 63 JOSE GABRIEL GONZALEZ MARTIN C.D.C. AYOSA 11 MASTER 30 4:19:18 15.36

12 82 MARCO PADRON DIAZ C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 12 MASTER 30 4:24:03 15.08

13 86 MICHAEL MAXIMILIAN PUNZER CHINDIA 13 MASTER 30 4:24:30 15.06

14 105 RICHARD JONAY PEREZ VEREECKEN CHINDIA 14 MASTER 30 4:27:36 14.88

15 85 MAXIMILIANO DARIO ALBORNOZ ARMUA 15 MASTER 30 4:32:22 14.62

16 70 JUAN CARLOS LORENZO BRITO C.D. PAJERO TEAM 16 MASTER 30 4:39:42 14.24

17 56 JORGE DANIEL TRUJILLO MURCIA C.D. BIAMON 17 MASTER 30 4:40:05 14.22

18 15 ALBERTO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ BAYANA 18 MASTER 30 4:40:22 14.21

19 30 DAVID SANTANA LORENZO D-ROUTE BIKE 19 MASTER 30 4:43:58 14.02

20 110 RUYMAN ARTILES SANTANA D-ROUTE BIKE 20 MASTER 30 4:46:55 13.88

21 61 JOSE ALBERTO PEREZ CEBALLOS C.D.C. AYOSA 21 MASTER 30 4:55:43 13.47

22 44 HECTOR HERNANDEZ LORENZO 22 MASTER 30 5:20:45 12.42

23 12 ACORAN RODRIGUEZ BERGA C.D. BIAMON 23 MASTER 30 5:25:52 12.22

24 22 ARNALDO CASAS LABARGA 24 MASTER 30 6:11:40 10.72

25 34 ELIEZER BOLAÑOS SANTIAGO 25 MASTER 30 6:19:52 10.48

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 9 RICARDO RODRIGUEZ DE LA SIERRA TRUJILLODESCENDIN 1 MASTER 40 3:27:04 19.24

2 20 ANTONIO MIGUEL GONZALEZ PEREZ CHINDIA 2 MASTER 40 3:38:48 18.20

3 89 MIGUEL RAMON GONZALEZ CABRERA C.D.C. AYOSA 3 MASTER 40 3:44:36 17.73

4 104 RICARDO MIGUEL HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM 4 MASTER 40 3:47:02 17.54

5 14 ADRIAN DE CONCEPCION ALONSO C.D. PAJERO TEAM 5 MASTER 40 3:51:10 17.23

6 32 DIEGO PEREZ BAYANA 6 MASTER 40 3:53:10 17.08

7 46 HUGO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ 7 MASTER 40 3:59:00 16.66

8 102 RAYCO HERNANDEZ REGALADO C.D.C. AYOSA 8 MASTER 40 3:59:21 16.64

9 49 IVAN TEJERA PEREZ C.D.C. AYOSA 9 MASTER 40 4:02:31 16.42

10 66 JOSE MIGUEL ALMEIDA MARRERO 10 MASTER 40 4:05:29 16.22

11 101 RAIMUNDO CASTRO ALONSO C.D. OROBIKE 2019 11 MASTER 40 4:08:16 16.04

12 28 DAVID ALVAREZ FELICIANO 12 MASTER 40 4:09:38 15.95

13 23 C. ADOLFO MORALES REYES C.D.C. AYOSA 13 MASTER 40 4:12:42 15.76

14 92 NIGEL FELIX LORENZO O'FLAHERTY C.D. PALIBA 14 MASTER 40 4:13:30 15.71

15 111 TECORICE HERNANDEZ REGALADO C.D.C. AYOSA 15 MASTER 40 4:17:07 15.49

MASTER 40



16 107 ROBERTO YANES ALAMO C.D. BIAMON 16 MASTER 40 4:20:25 15.29

17 57 JORGE MANUEL TORRES DE GANZO C.D. HACHAGRANDE TRIYAIZA 17 MASTER 40 4:23:11 15.13

18 26 CARLOS JOVANI AFONSO BARRETO 18 MASTER 40 4:26:55 14.92

19 109 RUIMAN GARCIA RODRIGUEZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM 19 MASTER 40 4:29:09 14.80

20 31 DAVID JONATAN RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ C.D.C. AYOSA 20 MASTER 40 4:40:05 14.22

21 65 JOSE GREGORIO DE PAZ DE LA CRUZ 21 MASTER 40 4:40:05 14.22

22 47 HUMBERTO RODRIGUEZ TORREZ 22 MASTER 40 4:47:36 13.85

23 54 JESUS GUERRA OJEDA SAUCILLO 23 MASTER 40 4:50:41 13.70

24 43 GUSTAVO FALCON ARMAS C.D. PALO A LAMUA 24 MASTER 40 4:51:17 13.67

25 94 ORLANDO SANTANA GARCIA C.D. PALO A LAMUA 25 MASTER 40 4:52:50 13.60

26 69 JULIO CABRERA 26 MASTER 40 4:58:28 13.34

27 6 DAVID LORENZO PEREZ HERNANDEZ 27 MASTER 40 4:58:47 13.33

28 71 JUAN JESUS PERDOMO UMPIERREZ COFETE 28 MASTER 40 5:05:31 13.04

29 74 JUAN MIGUEL MONTESDEOCA DEL PINO CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 29 MASTER 40 5:05:34 13.03

30 29 DAVID PEREZ BERMUDEZ C.C. TAMADABA BIKER AGAETE 30 MASTER 40 5:06:37 12.99

31 25 CARLOS DAVID ALONSO C.D. BALLESTER 31 MASTER 40 5:07:28 12.95

32 80 MANUEL PITA BERMUDEZ 32 MASTER 40 5:47:37 11.46

33 53 JAVIER MARTIN ABRANTE 33 MASTER 40 5:55:44 11.20

34 40 FRANCISCO MANUEL CANDELAS GONZALEZ 34 MASTER 40 6:19:51 10.48

35 90 MOISES INFANTE PADRON 35 MASTER 40 6:19:52 10.48

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 7 LEANDRO HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO C.D. PALIBA 1 MASTER 50 3:34:07 18.60

2 67 JOSE PABLO PEREZ GONZALEZ CHINDIA 2 MASTER 50 3:50:39 17.27

3 39 FRANCISCO JAVIER PESTANA HERNANDEZ 3 MASTER 50 3:58:47 16.68

4 37 FRANCISCO JAVIER FALCON GUERRA COFETE 4 MASTER 50 4:04:57 16.26

5 19 ANGEL LUIS GONZALEZ PEREZ C.D. PALIBA 5 MASTER 50 4:07:42 16.08

6 72 JUAN JOSE GONZALEZ LOPEZ C.D. PALO A LAMUA 6 MASTER 50 4:12:02 15.80

7 60 JOSE ADRIAN HERNANDEZ ROCHA BAYANA 7 MASTER 50 4:13:47 15.69

8 33 DOMINGO CANO AYALA C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 8 MASTER 50 4:24:03 15.08

9 91 NICOLAS KHOURY HERNANDEZ CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 9 MASTER 50 4:24:56 15.03

10 88 MIGUEL ANGEL VALENCIA SUAREZ CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 10 MASTER 50 4:30:45 14.71

11 93 ORLANDO REYES PADRON ARISTA, C.D 11 MASTER 50 4:37:38 14.34

12 50 JAIME ALEXIS GONZALEZ CABRERA ARUBIKE CLUB CICLISTA 12 MASTER 50 4:47:25 13.86

13 36 FRANCISCO VEGA MARCOS C.C. TAMADABA BIKER AGAETE 13 MASTER 50 4:51:16 13.67

MASTER 50



14 98 PEDRO RODRIGUEZ BRITO 14 MASTER 50 4:52:51 13.60

15 99 PEDRO AGUSTIN MEDINA MEDINA 15 MASTER 50 5:01:56 13.19

16 87 MIGUEL ANGEL ROMERO HERNANDEZ C.C. TEGALA 16 MASTER 50 5:07:26 12.95

17 106 ROBERTO VALENCIA PEREZ CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 17 MASTER 50 5:23:04 12.33

18 108 ROMAN JESUS DIAZ GIL CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 18 MASTER 50 5:23:05 12.33

19 97 OSCAR LUIS FELIPE CRUZ 19 MASTER 50 5:37:17 11.81

20 27 CARMELO GARCIA GARCIA BRIEL BIKE 20 MASTER 50 5:42:32 11.63

21 16 ALBERTO ALEJANDRO GUERRA GARCIA BRIEL BIKE 21 MASTER 50 5:56:07 11.18

22 73 JUAN MANUEL MARTIN LOPEZ C.C. TAMADABA BIKER AGAETE 22 MASTER 50 5:59:24 11.08

23 21 ANTONIO MATEO RODRIGUEZ C.C. TAMADABA BIKER AGAETE 23 MASTER 50 5:59:29 11.08

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 77 LUISA ALEMAN ARTILES AGUIBIKE,C.C. 1 MASTER 30 FEM 5:21:08 12.40

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 48 INMA FALCON HERNANDEZ SAUCILLO 1 MASTER 40 FEM 4:43:53 14.03

2 78 LUZ MARINA MUNGUIA RODRIGUEZ EL NORTE ES NUESTRO C.D 2 MASTER 40 FEM 4:51:33 13.66

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 11 LENA KRISTINA BERNDTSSON C.C.FULA BIKE 1 MASTER 50 FEM 5:13:23 12.71

2 100 PILI FEBLES CARBALLO C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 2 MASTER 50 FEM 5:26:23 12.20

MASTER 30 FEM

MASTER 40 FEM

MASTER 50 FEM


